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0.7 Vp-p (75 Q) (REPHT,
0.3 Vp-p [E)

* 2238 SMF-405 1] H4MEgK
S 8T HD-15 #[0 (D-sub
15 &t)*

Y: 1.0 Vp-p (75 Q) (/835 0.3
Vp-p [[E)

Pb: 0.7 Vp-p (75 Q), Pr: 0.7
Vp-p (75 Q)

* 2238 SMF-405 1] FH4MEK

DVI-D (x2)
TMDS Ea4ER%

BNC (x2)
3G/HD/SD-SDI

D-sub 15 %t (x1)

RGB : 0.7 Vp-p (75 Q)

H/V B BIEKFE (Aoik
M)

RU¥RENFAThEE : XF DDC2B

BT HD-15 #:0

(D-sub 15 4t)*

* 52 SMF-405 1] HZ4MES<
0.3 2 4.0 Vp-p (75 Q)

D-sub 9 4t (RS-232C) (x1) , RJ-
45 (x1) (LLAR , 10BASE-
T/100BASE-TX)

XLR Y 3 4t () (x1),24V EH



DC A\

DVI-D #jH
3G-SDI #iH
5V Bkt

FLIRESK

Th¥e

BREnE

TFRE

it fFakim s

7 BT

T etz ik k]
RF (58 x & x B)*1

o (iEBAPT 0.05 Exiak 1K)

DVI-D (x1)
BNC (x1)
(x1) , =& 1A

VG AR

- BN : 24V, 6.25 A
- imiEhcss : 80 ( ) X
170 (K) x40 (55) mm
FEIN ;- 100V -240V,
50/60 Hz , 2.5 A-1A

BAKZ) 102 W

0°C Z 35°C (E&i\{a : 20°C -
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-20°C E + 60°C (-4°F &
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0% £ 90%
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